General information
Premium-line wall mount, which is made of lightweight
aluminium, to give a TV tilt, rotate and swivel flexibility.
The TV mount is supplied with a bubble level to guarantee
a perfectly straight position and a built-in cable
management system to keep cables neatly and safely
organised. A manual and all required mounting materials
are included to ensure fast and easy installation.
Features
• Medium size mount - fits most TV screens from 26” to
42”.
• Suitable for VESA: 75x75, 100x100, 100x200, 200x100,
200x200, 300x300, 400x400.
• Strong and durable component parts - max TV load
capacity of 30 kg.
• Tilt functionality - 20° tilt range for the best viewing
angle.
• Full motion design - two pivot points for up to 180°
rotation and a wall distance of up to 216 mm.
• Up to 3° levelling adjustment
• High grade aluminium arms - luxurious design.
• Level indicator included - to ensure straight positioning
of the mount.
• Included cable management - keep everything organised
and tidy behind your TV.
Specifications
Colour: Silver/Black
Functionality: Full Motion
Number of screens: 1
Rotation angle: 180 °
Application: Wall
VESA mounting
interfaces:
75x75 / 100x100 / 200x100 /
200x200 / 400x400 / 300x300 /
400x200
Maximum weight: 30 kg
Maximum screen size
compatibility:
42 "
Min. distance to the wall: 55 mm
Minimum screen size
compatibility:
26 "
Sales information
Order code: TVWM5430BK
Product
description:
Full Motion TV Wall Mount | 26-42" |
Max 30 kg | 2 Pivot Points
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 430 mm 278 mm 75 mm 3235 g
5 440 mm 300 mm 380 mm 16440 g
Full Motion TV Wall Mount | 26-42" | Max 30 kg | 2 Pivot
Points
Number of pivot points: 2
Tilt angle: +8° / -12°
Material: Aluminium / Steel
Maximum distance to
the wall:
216 mm
Screen Size: 26-42 "
Swivel angle: 3 °
Package contents
TV wall mount
Installation materials
Wall template
Bubble level
Manual
Full Motion TV Wall Mount | 26-42" | Max 30 kg | 2 Pivot
Points
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 21/10/2020 08:41:15
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 21/10/2020 08:41:15